

ACHIZITIA DE PRODUSE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 64014093

Data publicarii	06.12.21	Coduri CPV	45450000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.837,91 RON - 1.837,91 RON

Descriere: lopata zapada 2x9.66=19.32 -coada lopata 2x9.66=19.32 -dop ½ 2x2.1=4.2 -pompa 32-60-180 1x217.65=217.65 -ciocan 1x15.97=15.97 -dop cu 15 10x2.52=25.2 -dop cu 18 8x2.54=23.52 -dop br. ½ 10x2.94=29.4 -butelie 1x4.2=4.2 -baterie bucatarie 1x59.66=59.66 -disc debit 230 1x8.4=8.4 -canepa 1x2.94=2.94 -robinet fonta 1 1x31.09=31.09 -electrozi 2.5 3x13.87=41.61 -lavabil 8.5l 3x72.27=216.81 -trafalet 2x18.49=36.98 -trafalet 1x19.33=19.33 -gratar tr 3x3.36=10.08 -banda hartie 1x10.92=10.92 -antigel 1l 1x7.98=7.98 -pensula 1x6.3=6.3 -priza dubla st 1x7.56=7.56 -silicon univ. transp 3x13.03=39.09 -lacat 3x8.4=25.2 -teava 40*30*2 5x122.69=613.45 -lacat 2x10.92=21.84 -pat cablu 40*40 5x6.72=33.6 -ulei uW 1x28.99=28.99 -pat cablu 25*25 5x4.62=23.1 -panduiti 1x22.69=22.69 -amorsa 5l 2x12.18=24.36 total 1837.91 -balama sudab. 5x21.01=105.05 -vaselina 3x8.4=25.2 -lacat 5x11.34=56.7
